
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

N°
116
710
239
95
73
94
4

225
23
21
22
26

Nombre
ARAITZ PERALES ALONSO
ALEJANDRO MARTÍN QUINTANA
YONAY MORALES QUINTERO
JESAEL FLEITAS RODRÍGUEZ
OLIVER RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ
ADAY ACOSTA SOL
RAUL CHOCHO VERA
CRISTOBAL TORRES CREVILLEN
SERGIO PÉREZ MEDINA
AITOR AGUIAR MARTÍN
HARLEY HOLLAND
KENAI GUTIÉRREZ GUERRA

Clase
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Marca
YAMAHA

KTM

HUSQWARNA
HONDA

R1.
25
22
20
14
16
15
18
11
12
10
9
13

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
11
14
13
12
10
0

Total puntos
50
44
40
32
32
30
29
25
25
22
19
13

I MX SAN MIGUEL DE ABONA 2022

MX AMATEUR

FINAL MX2

SAN MIGUEL DE ABONA 1,400 km

Impresos: 20/02/2022 20:17:28

Jefe de cronometraje: MARJA-LEENA VAPANEN

Director de Carrera: JOSÉ M. CABRERA TOLEDO

Licenciado a: FIMT

Orbits 3
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